6/29/15
5/11/15
7/13/15
6/24/15
6/9/15

7/17/15
5/18/15
5/18/15
5/13/15
5/18/15
6/15/15
7/11/15
6/25/15
5/13/15
6/8/15

6/15/15
5/20/15
7/17/15
5/29/15
5/1/15

7/21/15
7/13/15
7/21/15
5/7/15

6/29/15
6/29/15
6/9/15

7/14/15
5/15/15

Review

Month

May-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
May-15
May-15
May-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jun-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
May-15

Deadline
Date

7/22/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
5/20/15

RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS
MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015

Apprvl
Date

7/28/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
5/26/15
5/26/15
5/26/15
5/26/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
5/26/15
6/23/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
5/26/15

NP Last Name

Adams
Adedipe
Adejoh
Adeleye
Adeniji
Adeparusi
Adolemaiu-Bey
Agen-Davis
Aina
Akinpetide
Akinsanya
Aleproti
Allibalogun
Alpheus-Bernard
Altar
Alumba
Alvarez
Amoroso
Anderson
Anumah
Anyatonwu
Arnold
Arriaga
Ashford
Asom
Asom
Atherton
Austin

Awanda

NP First Name

Abigail Victoria
Adeola
Rachel
Bosede
Adedoyin Caroline
Olamiji Folake
Tamar Avatar
Myrtis
Adetutu

Grace
Rashidat
Miriam

Linda Hassan
Carla

Kristin Ann
Mirabel
Carmen

Halie Laura
Tierra M.
Ruby

Esther Ugochi
Sofia Jaramillo
Zorayda
Richard G.
Shemicka
Tavershima
Kendra D.
Margaret

Camille

NP Lic. #

R183614
R180431
R152589
R161903
R185028
R185418
R165813
R157786
R179523
R170998
R162214
R187534
R175115
R183291
R142621
R172715
R215209
R200699
R208014
AC001538
R162904
R216032
R216077
R216298
R216750
R216748
R118293
R082253
R167439

NP Cert.

PMHA/F

Last Name

Walsh
Rosen
Davis
Nwadiuko
Nair

Foti
Walsh
Walsh
Gupta
Cort

Patel
Donaldson
Elon
Tablang-Jimenez
Madden
Oquendo
Kimlin
Dinh

Aje
Sheppard
Holman
Otiji
Erlich
Oquendo
Oquendo
Stratta
Moscucci

Holman

Collab.
First Name

Timothy D29613
Stephen Gerard D78416
Norman B. D11985
Hung Tran D53111
Raymond Okechuckwu D42749
Karmachandran D20215
Gregory Patrick D71154
Stephen Gerard D78416
Stephen Gerard D78416
Devika D70818
Marcia D56240
Manuank D76396
Karen Marie D61677
Rebecca Davis D41955
Marilou G. D50985
Lendicita Q. D74695
Yvette D32753
Edward Joseph D70302
Bichhuong Minh D54996
Temilolu Olayinka D70385
Lisa Marie D57528
Douglas Craig D60441
Adora N. D66811
Rodrigo B. D54911
Yvette D32753
Yvette D32753
Brian Keith D79084
Mauro D78436
Douglas Craig D60441
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RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS

MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015
Review Deadline  Apprvl NP Last Name NP First Name NP Lic. # NP Cert. Collab. Collab.
Month Date Date Last Name First Name
6/23/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Awe Folashade Adetoun R168495 F Nwaogbo Elekwachi D63277
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Bagwell Gary Nathan R215808 F Nwachinemere Chienyenwa D63176
5/28/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Baird Travis R216155 A-GPC Daly Michael D55974
7/2/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Baldaia Linda R162772 P Baranano Kristin Whitford D70509
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Barnhart Mindy R150670 F Roy Neil D73701
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Barrett Sadi R181101 F Nair Karmachandran D20215
6/8/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Barry Mohamed S. R168133 F Igwebe Theodore D52927
7/11/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Bartolich Stacy Lynn R203983 F Jackson David Spencer D35217
6/8/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Bassey Victoria O. R146618 F Omais Abbas A. D57708
6/12/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Batten Felicia R158588 AC Dovec Elizabeth Anne D75787
6/15/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Bay Christa R146154 B Morgan-Cooper Alicia Celeste D55808
6/9/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Bayles Lisa H. R060296 F/OB/GYN  Neto Christine D45108
6/15/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Beagle Donna Mary R106176 A Ravi Chaitanya Kumar D37333
7/2/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Beckman Tammy S. R169619 A Ettinger David D17207
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Black Lindsey R191068 A-GAC Soberman Mark D45605
6/8/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Blazel Jodi R203482 A Saini Sanjiv K. D31545
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Blazer-Costin Amanda R180660 A-GAC Jokhadar Muhammad Kaldoun D60768
5/8/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Blucher Victoria Ann R144844 F Kashi Kiumarce D47658
5/6/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Boateng Samuel D. R211223 F Loome John D52728
7/7/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Borger Angela Louise R150049 F Wehner Patricia B. D76439
6/9/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Borrell Angela Autumn R212707 F Cherry James D76048
4/23/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Bourbon Mary B. R089401 F Fulton Edwin C. D03794
6/8/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Boyle Penny Jean R111539 F Kamsheh Mohammad Walid D38181
7/10/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Boyle Wynn H. R065986 A Abraham Titus Chotheakadavil D56658
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Braid Susan R193589 N Langbaum Michael Edward D41343
7/13/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Brave Andrew L. R194244 F Sochet Kristin Starr D75968
6/24/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Brodie Lauren R216287 F Feldman Irene A. D46734
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Brown Alethia R166040 F Donaldson Karen D61677
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Brown Folashade Mary R125416 F Schiffman Amy Lise D65914
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5/18/15
5/12/15
7/17/15
7/21/15
5/6/15

6/10/15
5/13/15
5/6/15

6/12/15
6/29/15
4/13/15
7/14/15
6/12/15
5/13/15
7/21/15
6/8/15

6/10/15
5/11/15
6/9/15

7/21/15
7/11/15
7/2/15

5/6/15

5/11/15
3/4/15

5/18/15
6/16/15
5/15/15
6/17/15

Review

Month

Jun-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
May-15
Jun-15
May-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
May-15
May-15
May-15
Jun-15
May-15
Jun-15

Deadline
Date

6/17/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
6/17/15

Apprvl
Date

6/23/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
5/14/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
5/14/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
5/14/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
5/26/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
5/14/15
5/26/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
6/23/15

NP Last Name

Brugger
Calvacca
Cannon
Cawrse
Cerepani
Chacko
Chase
Cheater
Chia
Chima
Clarke
Cochran
Cole
Coleman
Colligan
Cornell
Cowell
Creighton
Davalli
Davis
Dickstein
Drummond
Dulling
Dyer
Everett
Faulhaber
Feltz
Ferdman

Fernandes

MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015

NP First Name NP Lic. #

Mary Eleanor R207549
Linda R048876
Claudia C. AC001572
Sara R192336
Mary Jo R215629
Suryamol Akkapparayil R168493
Brenda R107501
Tamara Bonsack R157116
Diana Wu R207656
Chukwuemeka B. R179333
Nattile R145351
Willa Vroman R209361
Erica Hartley R206073
Dolores L. R171311
Leah Marie R209399
Tyler Herrick R174384
Ginger R217321
Katie Lee R185765
Kristie R. R168131
Vonetta Alethia R149811
Evan Nathan R200789
Patricia Flanagan R0O79761
Sherry R115883
Bermesola M. R158722
Lucinda Ruth R094922
Jessica R195705
Shara R193335
Suzanne N. R178597
Kanan Dominica Lucy R164021

NP Cert.

P

-GPC

PMH-A
PMH-F

H o> pE - e >

AC

Collab.
Last Name

Ogunsanya
Ehlers
Daliva
McHugh
Heath
Sochet
Walsh
Holman
Cort
Temesgen
Vohra
Basseth
Benitez
Walsh

Nold
Kawasaki
Hallock
Hansman
Kumar
Massey
Gonzalez-Cawley
Sirkis
Harding
Walsh
Loveria, Jr.
Nivatpumin
Bolarum
Cunanan-Bush

John

RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS

Collab.
First Name

Mary A.

E. Michael
Agnes Lopez
Kathleen Bridget
Richard

Kristin Starr
Stephen Gerard

Douglas Craig

Marcia Antoinette

Kasahun Daniel
Yogesh
Christie
Michael
Stephen Gerard
Jeffrey Turner
Sarah

R. Jason
Arthur Stephen
Pallavi P.
Anthony Guy
David

Fredric S.
David Blaine
Stephen Gerard
Jose Tan

Philip

Praveen

Marianne Romero

Preeti Rebecca

D56300
D05139
D55214
D70228
D78673
D75968
D78416
D60441
D56240
D53331
D63199
D61014
D40978
D78416
H44538
D76186
D75037
D27388
D57256
D45477
D27526
D22645
D35965
D78416
D50844
D58475
D62223
D65694
D67254
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RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS

MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015
Review Deadline  Apprvl NP Last Name NP First Name NP Lic. # NP Cert. Collab. Collab.
Month Date Date Last Name First Name
4/21/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Ferry Dawn E. R216178 F Applebaum Gary D34053
5/7/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Fikes Brian R215874 A Applebaum Gary Elliot D34053
6/23/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Fine Ashley R192288 F Pondek Steven Thomas D38125
7/7/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Finney Katharine S. R082573 P Baranano Kristin Whitford D70509
5/8/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Flores Norma Velasco R156597 A-GAC Abraham Theodore P. D60411
6/9/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Fongheiser Karen R143077 OB/GYN Khouzami Victor D21732
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Frackelton Dorian R158793 F Walsh Stephen Gerard D78416
7/13/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Fraser Colleen R203794 A-GAC Badjatia Neeraj D74284
5/4/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Frend Mindi Larae R135139 F Afrangui Beatrice D45389
6/29/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Garrison Laura Catherine R216879 A Satur Nancy D79470
6/8/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Gast Mary R157914 A deBorja Christopher D42820
5/11/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Geis Andrew Thomas R156887 A-GAC Kasper Edward D34884
6/16/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Geissert Allison Claire R204373 F Cort Marcia D56240
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Gertz Laura R180687 P Dzirasa Letitia Kathleen T. D71111
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Gessner Andrea Lauren R191221 A-GPC Sirkis Fredric S. D22645
4/3/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Gibson Barbara R059596 P Kumar Puja D75775
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Gifford Erica Lynn AC001220 F Kass Robert D34298
6/8/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Goldstone Ellen F. R076741 G Carroll Barbara J. D38392
7/7/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Graham Stacey Ann R175041 AC Malas Mahmoud D63490
6/29/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Gray Sarah Rives R216249 F Johnsen Luke Elhanan H63003
5/6/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Green Megan E. AC001530 F Levenson Steven Alan D18186
6/30/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Haas Christopher P. R188193 F Menocal Julio J. D31912
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Hagans Cherise R161898 F Obichere Ndidi H75358
5/8/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Hager Marie A. AC001533 F Goldstein Gerald D22972
6/12/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Hall Elizabeth Zabora R182235 P Rafei Keyvan D58619
5/20/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Hall Lisa R118699 F Goodman Valerie Ellen H57821
5/20/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Hanway Claire Elise R192448 A-GPC Black James D51893
6/15/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Harris Alana Robyn R190295 A Ravendhran Natarajan D19648
6/29/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Harriston Sharon R105938 AC Levine Zachary D55620
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RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS

MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015
Review Deadline  Apprvl NP Last Name NP First Name NP Lic. # NP Cert. Collab.
Month Date Date Last Name First Name
5/28/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Hartung Holly R105226 F Riley Elise D53098
7/17/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Hearren Celia Elise R214226 OB/GYN Tsiapali Ekaterini D76808
5/18/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Hodgdon Lauren E. R217318 F Sheppard Lisa M. D57528
6/19/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Hoeck Carla Renee R186034 B Lopez Edwin Francisco Aguilar D63446
7/16/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Howard Kathleen R130360 P Thompson-Chittams Toni H58746
5/26/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Howard Stephanie R157036 F Baral Sarad Raj D54422
6/12/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Hudson Rosemarie R148692 A-GPC Amin Pradip P. D22250
5/13/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Hunt Debra R202679 F Pomilla Paul V. D46314
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Ibrahimi Masooda AC001551 F Singla Aneesh D73072
6/8/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Ignis Josephine Chinyere R153270 F Wilson Sonja Amy D55423
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Theoma Ngozi A. R186388 F Wilson Sonja Amy D55423
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Johnson Arlene LuValle RO75055 A Katz Jeffrey D36786
2/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Johnson Emily Denise R171881 P/ ACP Hutton Nancy D31002
6/10/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Johnson Laura C. R216803 N Ogino Mark Tasashi D77048
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Johnson, Jr. Thomas Charles R147881 F Cort Marcia D56240
6/2/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Jolissaint Deborah Ann Montalbano R216293 F Donahue Timothy D52135
5/13/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Jones Kaitlyn Ann R114758 A Osuji Emmanuel D51077
5/12/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Jones Selina R130935 F Coleman, Jr. Stanford D22261
4/22/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Jones Suzanne Zimmermann R083493 A Buckner Scott Charles D52179
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Jordan Rebekah H. AC001086 F Sheppard Lisa Marie D57528
6/17/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Jose-Marcelo Michelle R161786 F Scharf Steven Mark D58344
5/4/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Joyal Elizabeth R101840 F Naqvi Tehseen D69829
7/17/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Kaiss Savannah R177602 F Viswanathan Dushyant D71586
6/15/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Kerpelman Sheila AC001417 F Clem Jason Adam D58701
5/5/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Kingan Michael J. R187889 A-GPC Vohra Yogesh D63199
6/12/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Kinler Mary Nora O'Neill R124165 F DeSouza Dinea D54977
6/12/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Kline Cynthia Ann R141438 PMH-F Gonzalez-Cawley David Blaine D27526
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Koroma Mohamed R174709 A-GPC Saleem Mohammad D40610
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Kovolenko Jessica Little R165634 F Rocha Domingo A. D36112
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4/27/15
5/4/15

6/9/15

7/10/15
7/9/15

6/17/15
6/29/15
7/2/15

6/16/15
12/4/15
3/17/15
7/9/15

6/17/15
7/13/15
5/18/15
5/15/15
6/19/15
6/8/15

3/17/15
5/28/15
5/18/15
5/4/15

6/15/15
7/2/15

6/17/15
5/15/15
5/13/15
5/13/15
6/29/15

Review

Month

Jul-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
Jun-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
May-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
May-15
Jun-15
May-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
May-15
May-15
May-15
Jul-15

Deadline
Date

7/22/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
7/22/15

Apprvl
Date

7/28/15
5/14/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
6/23/15
5/14/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
5/26/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
5/14/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
5/14/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
5/26/15
5/26/15
7/28/15

NP Last Name

Kreger
Lacy
Landis
Langrell
Lau
Lawson-John
Lazarek
Lee

Lepley
Lesane
Linden
Littlejohn
Llufrio
Locke
Macharia
Mack
Maffia
Mahler
Makarevich
Malenfant
Manalo
Matulaitis
May

May

Mbah
McGurin
McKelvin
McKenney
Mikash

MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015

NP First Name

Angela
Aastasshia L.
Jennifer

Rose Marie
Diana K.
Tolulope
Dawne

Joyce Renee
Tetyana

Lisa

Amy Tannenbaum
Alexa

Angela Autumn
Barbara J.
Mary

Zelbesa

Nicole Marie
Michael Oliver
Dmitriy
Kathryn Jean
Anna Lyn
Colleen Frances
AmyE.

Mary Margaret
Stella

Mary Elizabeth Bryant
Starlene
Katherine Anne

Jill

NP Lic. #

R216734
R187768
R193881
R066560
R208535
R188410
R122334
R076967
R173941
R170893
R196183
R206585
R168233
R214520
R159618
R137492
R177911
R166632
R153038
R148905
R167239
R076432
R104377
R203811
R174343
R090583
R100835
R095622
R177910

NP Cert.

A-GPC

A-GAC

AC

A-GPC

A-GAC

A-GAC

A-GPC

OB/GYN

Collab.
Last Name

Menchavez
Perritt

Rafei
Seymour
Moy
Druckman
Kasper
El-Mohandes
Vemulapalli
Nimmagadda
Elon

Renfro

Lidor
Hildalgo-Ahmed
Katlic
Afrangui
Wade
Hoftberg
Katlic
Connelly, Jr.
Golden

Gunn
Morrison
Sirkis

Burger

Qadri

Walsh
Nelson

Kotch

RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS

Collab.
First Name

Celestino
Jamila Danice
Keyvan
Frances Denise
Russell

Dolph A.
Edward

Ali

Ugandhar
Vijayalakshmi
Rebecca Davis
Lisa

Anne Osnat
Judith

Mark Richard
Beatrice M.
Heather Larkin
Howard Joel
Mark Richard
Joseph Patrick
Sherita
William
Bennett
Fredric S.
Scott

Asif S.
Stephen Gerard
Marilyn M.K.

Stephen Joseph

D58923
D68613
D58619
D57860
D26162
D28781
D34884
D59328
D63598
D22570
D41955
D44762
D60508
D47736
D72906
D45389
D65610
D30980
D72906
D30133
D55270
D58106
D47682
D22645
H62737
D22910
D78416
D65518
D56965
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5/11/15
7/15/15
6/17/15
7/7/15

7/2/15

5/6/15

5/20/15
5/15/15
7/10/15
6/17/15
6/5/15

5/28/15
5/20/15
5/7/15

6/15/15
7/22/15
5/13/15
5/8/15

5/1/15

6/30/15
5/28/15
5/13/15
4/21/15
6/15/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
3/12/15
6/8/15

5/29/15

Review
Month

Jul-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
May-15
May-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
Jun-15
Jun-15
May-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
May-15
May-15
May-15
Jul-15
Jun-15
May-15
May-15
Jun-15
May-15
Jul-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jun-15

Deadline
Date

5/20/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
6/17/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
5/20/15
7/22/15
5/20/15
6/17/15
6/17/15

RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS
MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015

Apprvl
Date

5/26/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
5/14/15
5/26/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
6/23/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
5/14/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
5/26/15
5/14/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
5/14/15
6/23/15
5/26/15
7/28/15
5/14/15
6/23/15
6/23/15

NP Last Name

Miller
Miller
Miller

Mills
Mochaa-Uchefuna
Mohammed
Morgan
Mukherjee
Musgrave
Nanga
Ndeutchoua
Ndika
Needham
Ngameduru
Ngorima
Nguyen
Niewenhous
Njang
Norris-Bermudez
Novak
Nutter
Obiejemba
Olubunmi
Ottun
Padousis
Papa
Pardue
Parrish

Pate

NP First Name

Jennifer

Susan C.
Terre Dene

Shannon Elizabeth

Chukwudozie Ephraim

Nasreen
Tracie L.
Jessica A.
Tamia
Jackline

Laure Bertille
Elizabeth Ebei
Marina

Linda

Martha
Phuong Ho
Laura Carol
Florence K.
Alana D.
Charles Wheeler
Julia Moses
Obinna
Abolanle
Oluwatoyin Afusat
Penny
Patricia

Julia L.

Neila J.
Elizabeth

NP Lic. #

R174479
R045657
R203539
R198429
R183739
R202740
R130272
R215265
R134170
AC001423
R187557
R151225
R120868
R158706
R183548
R170127
R062554
R158707
AC001539
R119086
R165102
R174190
R139784
R188050
R168025
R043947
R137265
R108003
R158418

NP Cert.

PMH-A

A-GPC
AC

F
PMH-A

A-GPC

A-GPC

P

A-GAC

A /OB/GYN
F

Last Name

Hallock
Hawkins-Cole
Yee

Bob
Baharaj
Francis
Riley
Bellantoni
Donaldson
Akinkunmi
Welsh
Nayak
Tossell
Donaldson
Silver
Hausner
Goren
Unegbu
Cumberbatch
Nuefeld
Hallock
Walsh
Azer

Nair

Gallia
Maehr
Hartsell
Gardyn
Tchopev

Collab.
First Name

Robert Jason
Salome

Kevin

Harold B.
Narrender Pal Singh
Fredisia

W. Anthony
Michele F.
Karen Marie
Lanre Tajudeen
Jean

Lipishree

Julia Weinstein
Karen Marie
Kenneth H. C.
Petr Frantisek
Lawrence J.
Uzo

Ophnell Alfred
Karin Jane
Robert Jason
Stephen Gerard
Rida
Karmachandran
Gary

Jennifer Carole
Theresa Lynn
Michael
Nikolay

D75037
H46961
D47416
D15872
D57727
D61661
D25205
D33316
D61677
D71114
D37002
D47259
D31382
D61677
D25527
D48160
D63875
D71264
D27577
D38468
D75037
D78416
D13647
D20215
D66997
D47425
D58613
H69168
D65507
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RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS

MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015
Review Deadline  Apprvl NP Last Name NP First Name NP Lic. # NP Cert. Collab. Collab.
Month Date Date Last Name First Name
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Pessangno Kay R170092 P Parmele Charles D57434
3/4/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Petrarca Joanne R216143 F Heath F. Richard D78673
7/8/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Pierorazio Carlie Micole R181882 A-GPC Kearney Christopher David D27860
7/10/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Pierson Caroline Anne Griswold ~ R209156 P Lopez Edwin Francisco Aguilar D63446
6/16/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Powell Patricia AC001557 F Hsu Jui-Chih D04823
7/7/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Power Lauren Michelle AC001564 A-GAC/F Schenkel Stephen Joseph D60024
5/28/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Prochaska, Jr. Stanley R097544 F Bowman Carol L. D42934
7/7/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Quackenbush Priscilla Ellen Hopkins R129109 F Malech Harry L. D33308
5/20/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Rasbach Lisa R208536 P Cooke David D40669
6/2/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Regehr Marna Kay R092480 F Wong Andrew D66066
6/9/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Reid Gloria Koo R168950 AC Chen Michael Sung-chieh D64279
6/12/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Reimel Sheida Zarabi R125718 A/AC Wolinsky Jean-Paul D61132
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Reske Cara R202772 P Wade Heather Larkin D65610
7/15/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Reyes Michelle R215696 F Stewart Rosalyn D60151
5/15/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Richardson Patrice A. R214796 A Bush Eric Graham D68104
7/17/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Robertazzi Rita Marie R078593 F Hayes Michael G. D02290
5/20/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Rogers Julia B. Barnette AC001543 F Loome, 1T John Francis D52728
4/9/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Rogers Molly Katherine AC001487 F Foy Curtis D70405
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Rosal Roni R098072 F Pabla Rita D47707
5/28/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Ross Katrina Wolfe R161586 F Flannery Lee-Anne Sue D69338
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Rowe Gina Castelnovo R145846 F Holman Douglas D60441
3/4/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Ruffing Kaci AC001535 A-GAC Eng Simona Cheuk H57410
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Samuels Lorri R217052 F Hand William Benjamin D57145
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Sandy Diane R175330 F Akmal Ali M. D79542
5/28/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Sanford Tormeika Shondel R185953 A/OB/GYN  Staropoli Catherine D47650
6/24/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Schaftel Esther R123693 A Hawkins-Cole Salome H46961
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Scherzinger Samantha AC001574 PMH-F Tanenbaum Bruce Lee M. D19680
7/13/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Schockley Katherine R167803 F Sander Laura D72551
7/16/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Schott Erica R188258 F Citrin Deborah Eva D57828
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RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS
MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015

Review Deadline  Apprvl NP Last Name NP First Name NP Lic. # NP Cert. Collab.

Month Date Date Last Name First Name

5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Schultz Mona Wright R210378 F Wehberg Jennifer Lynn D47664
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Scott Melvin R186443 F Schnabel John Francis D68762
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Shaffery Sherri Ann R134930 F Wild Mark Joseph D35522
4/23/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Shagavah Lydia R181842 F Craigen Rhea D77321
6/8/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Shockley Katherine R167803 F Maslen Catherine D55499
5/19/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Siegel Christine Ellen R173616 AC Gause Barry D41264
6/29/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Siembida Jennifer R205065 A-GPC Haroun Raymond Isaac D53752
5/11/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Sirenne Denise R127763 G Girdhar Sarva P. D21942
5/20/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Slear Elaine Marie R041641 A/G Hill Paulette D18887
7/13/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Sodhi Meenakshi R214137 F Levenson Steven Alan D18186
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Solgat Ani Aura Bernardez R174262 F Fong Steven D60552
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Solomon Julie Robin R187572 PMH-F Wild Marta E. D32863
5/28/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Solomon Shobha R120906 F Mendhiratta Anurita D38262
6/16/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Spence Autumn AC001556 A-GPC Naqvi Fatima Ali D69962
4/23/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Spoon Heather R177443 A-GPC Ahuja Sarina D73267
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Stafford Patricia Kay R122920 A-GPC Naqvi Fatima Ali D69962
7/13/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Stagliano Michael S. R211100 F Chen Marcus D64693
7/10/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Stegeman Christie Lyn R206993 F Udochi Njideka D51897
7/16/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Steward Jessica Lynne R216598 F Cetta Michael G. D54635
6/29/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Stollar Lauren Landry AC001573 ACP Kaushal Sunjay D61116
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Stremming Susan R143768 AC Katlic Mark Richard D72906
6/29/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Suntum Mary Colette R101164 F Sochet Kristin Starr D75968
2/20/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Sykora Keri R212955 OB/GYN O'Brien Jeanne D64448
5/4/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Tafe Christina M. C. AC001532 A Cheng Mok-Chung Jennifer D70688
7/2/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Takwa Dorin R214680 F Harmon Ashley Ann D76566
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Taylor Susan L. R090382 A Naqvi Fatima Ali D69962
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Tchoundjo Idal R. R168252 F Koh Eugene Young D70978
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Tedla Senait Germa R216057 F Badii Roozbeh D73228
6/8/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Terrones Kelsey R194203 F Spector Karl A. D55143
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RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS

MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015
Review Deadline  Apprvl NP Last Name NP First Name NP Lic. # NP Cert. Collab. Collab.
Month Date Date Last Name First Name
4/6/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Thomas Sudin R187693 F Connelly, Jr. Joseph Patrick D30133
2/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Tice Leslie R130790 F Wyche Sonja D62885
7/17/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Tierney Caroline A. AC001571 F Sochet Kristin Starr D75968
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Titus Victoria R184425 F Ball Robert D54991
3/25/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Tomko Amy L. Shebest AC000938 A Awan Maryam D67256
7/22/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Torres Erin Nicole R157889 PMH-F Raznahan Armin D48415
7/7/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Tracey Julia E. R187752 P Lasso-Pirot Anayansi D63903
7/17/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Uduhiri Chinyere Leslie R134975 F Unegbu Uzochukwu D71264
5/13/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Uwaeme Ruby Thunna R162968 A Walsh Stephen Gerard D78416
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Vandemark Lisa M. R216679 PMH-F Lafferman Jeffrey A. D31176
7/7/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Vandra Shuchita R207356 F Hand William Benjamin D57145
5/28/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  VanGraafeiland Brigit R145405 P Rafei Keyvan D58619
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Velez Bonnie H. R162299 F Tchopev Nikolay D65507
7/17/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Virvan Daria RO77372 PMH-A Bellete Helen Masresha D76530
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Voss Michele Renae R216226 OB/GYN Nelkovski Lidia D78270
5/28/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Votipka Rhea Brown R214200 A-GAC Pyrgos George D62099
7/13/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Wade Jennifer Katherine R194448 F Benjers Nelson D28281
7/2/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Wagner Kavitha Chockkalingam  R177577 A-GPC Sirkis Fredric S. D22645
5/28/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Walk Cheryl R108228 AC Willes Stuart D36663
5/18/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Walker Abayomi M. R192172 OB/GYN Perritt Jamila Danice D68613
6/18/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Ward Melissa Ann R193443 F Padgett Neil E. D33296
6/17/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Warner Michelle Angela R143980 A Huffman, Jr. John Mitchell D51904
5/20/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Washbourne Kimberley AC000271 F Ottey Colin Carlton D52294
6/15/15 Jun-15 6/17/15 6/23/15  Watson Natasha Towanda R184048 A Cort Marcia D56240
4/9/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/14/15  Webb Allanna D. R174158 F Croff Samuel D58177
5/20/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Were Dorothy R170382 F Gupta Devika D70818
7/21/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Wharton Kristin Marie R194662 P/ ACP Hackam David Joel D78585
6/25/15 Jul-15 7/22/15 7/28/15  Wiegand Susanne Mareno R216301 F Yataco Alberto D50652
5/4/15 May-15 5/20/15 5/26/15  Williams Celicia R216132 P Oliva-Hemker Maria D39176
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3/12/15
5/18/15
6/15/15
6/18/15
7/15/15
6/29/15
7/9/15

Review
Month

May-15
May-15
Jun-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jul-15
Jul-15

Deadline
Date

5/20/15

5/20/15
6/17/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
7/22/15
7/22/15

RECORD OF BOARD-APPROVED NURSE PRACTITIONER ATTESTATIONS
MAY 2015 THRU JULY 2015

NP Cert.

Apprvl
Date

5/14/15
5/26/15
6/23/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
7/28/15
7/28/15

NP Last Name

Williams
Wilson
Wood
Xanders
Zammillo
Zamora

Zinalabedini

NP First Name

NP Lic. #

Linda Ronma R164333
Steven M. R080590
Amanda Regina R181947
Laura Badalamenti R200267
Sarah Theresa R185070
Jacqueline V. R213274
Ashley R176649

AC

A-GAC
F

Collab.
Last Name

Fadul
Katlic
Oakley
Dougherty
Gammie
LoBrano

Fountaine

Collab.
First Name

Jamal

Mark Richard
Christopher
Carrie

James

Marcia B.
Elizabeth Ann

D53745
D72906
D74444
D75014
D58455
D53661
D77670
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